
Words commonly spelt 
incorrectly 

Set – Monday 1st November 
Tested – Friday 5th November 

• caught 

• happened 

• another 

• always 

• friend 

• beautiful 

• because 

• something 

• surprise 

• sometimes 

Words ending in -ious 
 

Set – Monday 8th November 
Tested – Friday 12th November 

• anxious 

• spacious 

• gracious 

• vicious 

• ambitious 

• cautious 

• precious 

• conscious 

• suspicious 

• infectious 
Words ending in -cial or -tial 

 
Set – Monday 15th November 
Tested – Friday 19th November 
 

• official 

• special 

• crucial 

• initial 

• essential 

• artificial 

• substantial 

• confidential 

• commercial 

• financial 
 

Words from the Y5 & 6 word list 
 

Set – Monday 22nd November 
Tested – Friday 26th November 
 

• bargain 

• bruise 

• category 

• cemetery 

• committee 

• communicate 

• community 

• competition 
 
 



 

Words from the Y5 & 6 word list 
 
Set – Monday 29th November 
Tested – Friday 3rd December 
 

• conscience 

• conscious 

• controversy 

• convenience 

• correspond 

• criticise 

• curiosity  
 

Stargazers Vocabulary 
 

Set – Monday 6th December 
Tested – Friday 10th December 
 

• astronaut 

• astronomer 

• comet 

• crater 

• orbit 

• planet 

• planetarium 

• rocket 

• satellite 

• observatory 
 


